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Dr. Holly Anthony Faculty 5042 hanthony@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Rufaro Chitiyo Faculty 5035 rchitiyo@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Perry Johnson Faculty 5045 pjohnson@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Stacey Browning Faculty 5001 sbrowning@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Doug Talbert Faculty 5101 dtalbert@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Delia Manginelli Faculty 5176 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Dan Fesler Faculty 5024 dfesler@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Sharon Huo
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